
PairingTee Time HolePlayer
Akell,Akell, DaveDave 5:00 PM 1 Thomas Holmes, Daniel Dumais, and Tom Snow
Anderson,Anderson, BillBill 5:45 PM 1 Rick Ordway, Steven Schmickrath, and Darryl Kinsey
Burke,Burke, DennisDennis 5:36 PM 1 Steve Portrie, Joel Johnson, and Mark Malinoski
Chooljian,Chooljian, MarkMark 5:09 PM 1 Jim Gergen, Mark Gootee, and Tim McSweeney
Coleman,Coleman, JasonJason 5:18 PM 1 Tom Gergen, Thomas Rigg, and Myron Miske
Crossman,Crossman, FrankFrank 4:24 PM 1 Jason Leaver, William Walker, and David Newhall
Culbert,Culbert, PeterPeter 4:51 PM 1 Gregory Park, Gilson DaSilva, and Jay Trussell
DaSilva,DaSilva, GilsonGilson 4:51 PM 1 Gregory Park, Peter Culbert, and Jay Trussell
Diana,Diana, FredFred 4:42 PM 1 Chris Reaney, Paul Normandy, and John Ducharme
Ducharme,Ducharme, JohnJohn 4:42 PM 1 Fred Diana, Chris Reaney, and Paul Normandy
Dumais,Dumais, DanielDaniel 5:00 PM 1 Dave Akell, Thomas Holmes, and Tom Snow
Fish,Fish, JaredJared 4:33 PM 1 Timothy McGonagle, Chuck Tewell, and Matt Lord
Gergen,Gergen, BobBob 5:27 PM 1 Jason Mitchell, Brendan Nallan, and Russ Lieder
Gergen,Gergen, JimJim 5:09 PM 1 Mark Gootee, Mark Chooljian, and Tim McSweeney
Gergen,Gergen, TomTom 5:18 PM 1 Jason Coleman, Thomas Rigg, and Myron Miske
Gootee,Gootee, MarkMark 5:09 PM 1 Jim Gergen, Mark Chooljian, and Tim McSweeney
Holmes,Holmes, ThomasThomas 5:00 PM 1 Dave Akell, Daniel Dumais, and Tom Snow
Johnson,Johnson, JoelJoel 5:36 PM 1 Dennis Burke, Steve Portrie, and Mark Malinoski
Kinsey,Kinsey, DarrylDarryl 5:45 PM 1 Rick Ordway, Steven Schmickrath, and Bill Anderson
Leaver,Leaver, JasonJason 4:24 PM 1 Frank Crossman, William Walker, and David Newhall
Lieder,Lieder, RussRuss 5:27 PM 1 Jason Mitchell, Brendan Nallan, and Bob Gergen
Lord,Lord, MattMatt 4:33 PM 1 Timothy McGonagle, Chuck Tewell, and Jared Fish
Malinoski,Malinoski, MarkMark 5:36 PM 1 Dennis Burke, Steve Portrie, and Joel Johnson
McGonagle,McGonagle, TimothyTimothy 4:33 PM 1 Chuck Tewell, Matt Lord, and Jared Fish
McSweeney,McSweeney, TimTim 5:09 PM 1 Jim Gergen, Mark Gootee, and Mark Chooljian
Miske,Miske, MyronMyron 5:18 PM 1 Jason Coleman, Tom Gergen, and Thomas Rigg
Mitchell,Mitchell, JasonJason 5:27 PM 1 Brendan Nallan, Bob Gergen, and Russ Lieder
Moskevich,Moskevich, NeilNeil 4:15 PM 1 Mike Wood, Jim Raymond, and Myo Zay Tun
Nallan,Nallan, BrendanBrendan 5:27 PM 1 Jason Mitchell, Bob Gergen, and Russ Lieder
Newhall,Newhall, DavidDavid 4:24 PM 1 Frank Crossman, Jason Leaver, and William Walker
Normandy,Normandy, PaulPaul 4:42 PM 1 Fred Diana, Chris Reaney, and John Ducharme
Ordway,Ordway, RickRick 5:45 PM 1 Steven Schmickrath, Bill Anderson, and Darryl Kinsey
Park,Park, GregoryGregory 4:51 PM 1 Peter Culbert, Gilson DaSilva, and Jay Trussell
Portrie,Portrie, SteveSteve 5:36 PM 1 Dennis Burke, Joel Johnson, and Mark Malinoski
Raymond,Raymond, JimJim 4:15 PM 1 Mike Wood, Myo Zay Tun, and Neil Moskevich
Reaney,Reaney, ChrisChris 4:42 PM 1 Fred Diana, Paul Normandy, and John Ducharme
Rigg,Rigg, ThomasThomas 5:18 PM 1 Jason Coleman, Tom Gergen, and Myron Miske
Schmickrath,Schmickrath, StevenSteven 5:45 PM 1 Rick Ordway, Bill Anderson, and Darryl Kinsey
Snow,Snow, TomTom 5:00 PM 1 Dave Akell, Thomas Holmes, and Daniel Dumais
Tewell,Tewell, ChuckChuck 4:33 PM 1 Timothy McGonagle, Matt Lord, and Jared Fish
Trussell,Trussell, JayJay 4:51 PM 1 Gregory Park, Peter Culbert, and Gilson DaSilva
Tun,Tun, Myo ZayMyo Zay 4:15 PM 1 Mike Wood, Jim Raymond, and Neil Moskevich
Walker,Walker, WilliamWilliam 4:24 PM 1 Frank Crossman, Jason Leaver, and David Newhall
Wood,Wood, MikeMike 4:15 PM 1 Jim Raymond, Myo Zay Tun, and Neil Moskevich
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